DUNCAN AZ

Release(A): 05:35 Birds: 96 Lofts: 16

Release Wx: CLEAR, W,E 4 mph, 56

Pos Name

JUAN ACEVEDO/10
JUAN CERDA/3
ISRAEL AVILA/15
ISRAEL AVILA
TONY ALVAREZ/9
JOE DIAZ/M

JOE DIAZ

TONY ALVAREZ
ISRAEL AVILA
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JUAN GOMEZ/[7

JUAN ACEVEDO

MANUEL ALVAREZ/6
MANUEL ALVAREZ

ISRAEL AVILA

JUAN ACEVEDO

TONY ALVAREZ
FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ/4
MARCOS HERNANDEZ/4
OLIVER IGNACIO/3
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JOE DIAZ

ISRAEL AVILA

FRANK CAMUSO/10
JOE DIAZ

CAYETANO GOMEZ/3
JOE DIAZ

FRANK CAMUSO
FRANK CAMUSO
JUAN ACEVEDO
JESUS HERNANDEZ/4
MARCOS HERNANDEZ
ISRAEL AVILA
ANTONIO ALDRETE/2
ISRAEL AVILA

JESUS HERNANDEZ
JOE DIAZ

ISRAEL AVILA
FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ
TONY ALVAREZ

2023 OB Condensed
EAST COURSE COMBINE

2023-05-02 05:35

Band

527 AU 22 SBV
643 AU 22 GENL
1576 AU 22 BON
1531 AU 22 BON
478 AU 22 LAPU
345 AU 21 CNA
356 AU 21 CNA
1351 AU 21 VITA
7199 AU 21 BON

163 AU 21 TOPP
561 AU 22 SBV

406 AU 22 LAPU
106775 AU 22 ARPU
1571 AU 22 BON
494 AU 22 SBV

87 AU 22 SBV

1355 AU 20 SBV
902 AU 22 SBV

65 AU 22 BON

27146 AU 21 JEDD
1573 AU 22 BON
270 AU 22 COM
1887 AU 22 WEF
1780 AU 22 WEF
1891 AU 22 WEF
255 AU 22 COM
220 AU 22 COM
412 AU 22 SBV
8304 AU 21 ARPU
948 AU 22 SBV
1568 AU 22 BON
33638 AU 21 JEDD
1547 AU 22 BON
1466 AU 20 SBV
1888 AU 22 WEF
7590 AU 21 BON
27 AU 18 MACH
100 AU 22 SBV

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BL H
BB H
BBWF C
BB C
BBAR H
GR H
BCH H
BKCW H
BC C
BB H
BBAR
BC

BBSP

BB
BWF
SIL C
20%
BCH H
BB C
BBWF H
BCH H
BCH H
BCH H
BB Cc
BB H
BL C
BBAR H
BP C
BB C
BB H
BB H
BBAR C
BBAR H
BCWF C
BB C
BCH C

No clockings were reported from RICK BAUSA out of 2 entries.
No clockings were reported from AMADOR LARIOS out of 3 entries.

1
003
010
013
0

N

05/02/23 17:09
05/02/23 17:23
05/02/23 17:50
05/02/23 17:50
05/02/23 17:30
05/02/23 17:43
05/02/23 17:45
05/02/23 17:49
05/02/23 18:27

Printed on May 4th 2023, 10:36 pm

Station: DUNCAN AZ

Miles
488.313
489.279
507.273
2
490.122
490.484

yd/min
1237.363
1214.752
1213.411
1213.351
1204.853
1185.026
1181.997
1174.771
1156.240

Arrival Wx: CLEAR, W.E 10 mph, 62

To Win Points
00.00 94.79
12.57 89.568
1414 84.38
1416 7917
18.48 73.96
30.48 68.75
32.40 6354
37.08 58.33
50.37 53.13

05/02/23 18:55
05/02/23 18:07
05/02/23 18:50
05/02/23 18:52
05/02/23 18:52
05/02/23 18:41
05/02/23 18:45
05/02/23 19:29
05/02/23 19:45
05/03/23 07:16

519.954
2
509.123
2
4
3
3
489.101
481.551
512.735

1143.644
1142.810
1126.326
1123.955
1118.970
1092.937
1090.744
1031.000
996.261
925.035

05/03/23 07:17
05/03/23 08:18
05/03/23 09:32
05/03/23 08:53
05/03/23 10:14
05/03/23 09:59
05/03/23 11:13

05/03/23 11:13

05/03/23 11:04
05/03/23 10:53
05/03/23 11:00

05/03/23 12:12

05/03/23 11:54
05/03/23 13:11

05/03/23 13:52
05/03/23 14:56
05/03/23 16:40
05/03/23 16:44
05/03/23 17:22

502.935
5
2
3
4
479.486
2
6
487.434

AN OO ON N

883.604
860.689
819.485
804.722
767.649
758.036
751.264
751.158
714.387
707.841
706.528
702.105
684.395
671.272
615.476
601.360
579.773
557.877
545.286
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